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

Sheila Adams
703-503-1895
Life Member, NVAR Multi–Million
Dollar Sales Club
Life Member,
NVAR TOP PRODUCERS

Coming
Soon:
Burke

Town House
3 Finished
Levels, 3 Bed-
rooms, 2.5
Baths. Fully
Finished Walk-
out Basement.

Hardwoods Main Level. Call For Details.

Clifton  $1,928,000
Stunning Antebellum estate sited on park-like 5 acres offers 6
BRs, 6.5 BAs, 4 fireplaces, and a luxurious main level MBR and
MBA. A private guest suite complete with Kit, BA and Laundry on
the walk-out lower level and a sparkling pool complete this home.

Fairfax Station $899,900
Custom-built Deck House. In harmony with nature both
inside and out. Features post & beam construction, tongue &
groove vaulted ceiling, floor-to-ceiling windows all on wooded
5 ac setting. New custom paint, appliances, carpet, and new
finished lower level rec room and full bath. Gleaming hard-
woods & ceramic on main level. Spacious open floor plan!

Burke Cove
$215,000

Move right in
this sparkling 2
BR, 2 BA condo
on the main
level with NO
STEPS! Custom
paint, updated
appliances, your

own secure storage room!  Very quiet
building and lots of privacy - no
upstairs or downstairs neighbors!

Walk to shops, Metrobus, community pool, Lake Barton and <
1 mile to Burke Centre VRE! www.seetheproperty.com/101061

FAIRFAX
STATION

$1,295,000
Incredible, stun-
ning custom
home w/soaring
ceilings & excit-
ing roof lines –
Private, over 5
acre grounds –

main level  master suite with sitting room & luxury bath
opening to deck w/hot tub – 3 gas fireplaces  – Beautiful
gourmet, granite kitchen w/large butler’s pantry – Fam Rm
w/wet bar – Study/Library – 3 car garage – PUBLIC
WATER – Premier Community.
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Fairfax $559,900
Lovely 5 BR, 31/2 Bath beauty in Beautiful Fairfax Club Estates.
Situated on a richly wooded lot on a pretty cul-de-sac. The interior
boasts 1st floor FR w/Fireplace, Formal LR/DR, New SGD steps you
out to quiet deck, perfect for entertaining, Remodeled Baths, Newer
Kitchen, Lower Level w/Rec Room, 5th BR and full Bath, 2 car garage.

Sheila Adams 703-503-1895

Fairfax
$587,000

Stately center
hall Colonial
with three fin-
ished levels is
beautifully
updated &
offers both
space and con-

venience! This wonderful floor plan features 5BR/3.5BA with
eat-in kitchen, multiple living-entertainment areas, spacious
master suite, and flat, grassy backyard lined by trees.  All this,
plus walking distance to schools and close to VRE, Metrobus,
and shopping.  Just waiting for you!
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Centreville
$279,000

This 3BR w/Den,
1FB, 3-HB
Townhouse features
ceramic tile, new
carpets, new toilets,
new siding, SS
appliances, glass
top stove, maple
cabinets, granite
countertops & eat-
in Kit. Finished
walk out basement,
patio & fenced yard.

www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-759-9190 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis
Realtor

Anne Morrow
Realtor

Great Falls $1,075,000

Great Falls $2,595,000 Great Falls $2,999,000

Great Falls $2,150,000 Great Falls $999,000

Great Falls $1,350,000 Great Falls $2,190,000

Reston $365,000 Great Falls $1,050,000

Great Falls $6,500,000 McLean $4,950,000

Great Falls $1,249,000

Great Falls $3,100,000

Great Falls $2,950,000

McLean $10,000,000
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Alexandria/Old Town
121 N. Pitt Street, Alexandria, VA 22314

703-549-8700
www.weichert.com

Visit Us at Weichert.com for a full Listing of Properties.

Interested in a career in Real Estate? Please call Kim Farina.Interested in a career in Real Estate? Please call Kim Farina.

Alexandria  $689,900
Over 1800 sq ft of finished living space! 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths,
hardwood floors, a fabulous gourmet kitchen with beautiful
stainless steel appliances & Cambria countertops, and a fantastic
fully renovated lower level. Driveway provides convenient off-street
parking. Great backyard & wood deck perfect for entertaining. Short
stroll to library, farmers market, shops & restaurants in Del Ray.
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